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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Layla  Hofm e is te r560
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.750 9.450 9.6009.650 37.450
11T 2T 1T 2 1 

1 

M egan M ille t561
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.300 9.550 9.6508.750 37.250
1 1 12 1 2 

2 

Abby  A lcock479
Gym ETC

9.000 9.200 9.3509.650 37.200
6T 12 1T 5T 3 

3 

M isha  A rtique129
AGTC

9.000 9.000 9.5509.550 37.100
6T 14T 3 3 4 

4 

M ade lyn Borne558
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.200 9.400 9.2009.000 36.800
2T 4T 8 11T 5 

5 

Row an T hibodeaux477
Gym ETC

8.800 9.350 9.1509.350 36.650
9T 7T 4 13T 6 

6 

Ca lle igh A kins491
Champions C lub

9.200 9.400 9.2008.800 36.600
2T 4T 11 11T 7 

7 

Ka te  Gaudet648
Empire

9.200 9.300 9.3008.700 36.500
2T 9 13 8T 8 

8 

Lilly M athew478
Gym ETC

8.600 9.450 9.1009.300 36.450
15 2T 5 15 9 

9 

Anjo lie  Cantu128
AGTC

8.750 9.350 9.4008.850 36.350
11T 7T 10 4 10T

10T

M ya  Ha ll559
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.800 9.400 8.9009.250 36.350
9T 4T 6 17 10T

10T

Payton Young563
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.650 9.250 9.3508.950 36.200
13T 10T 9 5T 12 

12 

Ea id O livie r644
Empire

8.650 9.000 9.3508.600 35.600
13T 14T 14 5T 13 

13 

Ella   S acca ro140
AGTC

8.200 8.800 9.3009.200 35.500
18 17 7 8T 14 

14 

Kaylee  S a tte rw hite492
Champions C lub

9.050 9.250 8.8008.200 35.300
5 10T 15 18 15 

15 

Re illy M ay650
Empire

8.550 9.100 9.3008.000 34.950
16T 13 18 8T 16 

16 

Brooklyn Ba tis te135
AGTC

8.550 8.900 9.0508.100 34.600
16T 16 16T 16 17 

17 

S kylyn Law son494
Champions C lub

8.900 8.600 9.1507.800 34.450
8 19 19 13T 18 

18 

Rae lynn Davis535
Panhandle

7.800 8.700 8.6508.100 33.250
19 18 16T 19 19 

19 
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